WORLD STANDARDS FULL NAME
TITLE FULL NAME / SPECFICATION Title
AA Aluminum Association / Aluminum Atandards & Data
AAMA Architectural Aluminum Manufacturers Association / AAMA Std & Manual :
AAR Association of American Railroad
AASHTO American Asssociation of Atate Highway and Transpotation Officials
AATCC American Asssociation for Textile Chemists and Colorists / AATCC Technial Manual
ABNT Associacao Brasileira de Normas Teonicas

UNI Ente Nazionale Italiano di Unificazione
UNICE Union of the Industial Federations of the EEc Countires
UNS Unifeied Numbering System
USCG United States Coast Guard
UTE Union Techenique de I Electircite / UTE Publication List
VDE Verband Deutscher Elektrotechniker
VDEh Berein Deusscher Eisenhuttenleute
VDI Vere Deutscher Ingenieur
WRS Welding Research Council
WES Welding Engineering Standard
ANSI- American National Standards Institute
   1430 Broadway New York, N.Y. 10018
ANSI  A182  Forged or Rolled Alloy Steel Pipe Flange, Forged Fitting and Valve and parts for High Temperature Service.
ANSI  A276
ANSI  A351  Ferritic and Austenitic Steel Castings for High Temperature Service.
ANSI  A740
ANSI  B1.1  Unified Inch Screw Threads(UN and UNS Thread Form)
ANSI  B1.1,CL.2A  Male Thread.
ANSI  B1.1,CL.2B  Female Thread.
ANSI  B1.20.1  Pipe threads, general purpose(Inch)
ANSI B1.20.3 Dryseal pipe threads(inch)
ANSI  B16.1  Cast iron pipe flanges and flanged fittings.
ANSI B16.10 Face to face and end to end dimensions of ferrous valves.
ANSI  B16.104  Control Valve Seat Leakage.
ANSI  B16.11  Forged Fitting, Socket Welding and Threaded
ANSI  B16.20  Ring Joint Gaskets and Grooves for Steel Pipe Flanges.
ANSI  B16.21  Nonmetallic Flat Gaskets for Steel Pipe Flanges.
ANSI B16.24 Bronze pipe flanges and flanged fittings.
ANSI  B16.25  Butt Welding Ends.
ANSI  B16.28  Wrought Steel Butt-Welding Short Radius Elbows and Returns.
ANSI  B16.33  Small Manually Operated Metallic Gas Valves, in Gas Distribution Systems.
ANSI  B16.34  Valves - flanged, threaded, and welding end.
ANSI  B16.38  Large Manually Operated Metallic Gas Valves in Gas Distribution Systems.
ANSI  B16.40  Manually Operated Thermoplastic Shut-offs and Valves in Gas Distribution Systems.
ANSI  B16.42  Ductile Iron Pipe Flanges and Flanged Fitting, Class 400 and 400.
ANSI  B16.47  large Diameter Flanges.
ANSI  B16.5  Pipe flange and flanged Fitting.
ANSI  B16.9  Wrought Steel Butt-Welding Fittings.
ANSI  B18.2.1  Square and Hex Bolts and Screws, INCH Series, including Hex Cap Screws, and Lag Screws.
ANSI  B18.2.2  Square and Hex Nuts(Inch Series)
ANSI  B31G  Manual for determing the remaining strength of corroded pipelines.
ANSI  B31.1  Power piping.
ANSI  B31.2  Fuel gas piping.
ANSI  B31.3  Chemical Plant and Petroleum Refinery Piping.
ANSI  B31.4  Liquid Petroleum Transportation Piping Systems for Hydrocarbons, Liquid Petroleum Gas, Anhydrous Ammonia,
and Alcohols
ANSI  B31.5  Refrigeration Piping
ANSI  B31.8  Gas transmission and Distribution Piping Systems.
ANSI  B36.10M  Welded and Sealmless Wrought Steel Piping.
ANSI  B46.1  Surface Texture.(Surface Roughness, Waviness, and Lay)
ANSI  FCI 70-2  Control Valve Seat Leakage.
ANSI  ISA S75.04  Face to Face Dimensions of Flangeless Control Valves.
ANSI  ISA S75.03  Uniform Face to Face Dimensions for Flanged Globe Style Control Valve Bodies.
ANSI AWWA C207-78 Flanges for water-works service, 4 in through 144 in, steel
ANSI AWWA C504-80 Rubber-seated butterfly valves.
ANSI AWWA C606-78 Joints, grooved and shouldered type.
ANSI NFPA 68 Explosion venting.